
LocalizacionLocalizacion



Metros Cuadrados
Totales

30,000 M2

M2 Indiviso Aprox.
5600

UBICACION



Macro lote 3

Macro lote 1

Macro lote 2

Area Comun
Vialidades

MACRO LOTES



DATOS GENERALES MONTECITOS

M2 TOTALES

MI LOTE

INDIVISO 

M2 AREA COMUN

COSTO TOTAL

60,093

31,000

000

3200

$00.000



DATOS GENERALES

M2 TOTALES

M2 INDIVISO

VIALIDADES

M2 AREA COMUN

COSTO TOTAL

31,000

3000

1500

3200

$00.000



 DISPONIBLES
Agua potable
Luz
Drenaje (Planta de tratamiento)
Internet 
Vialidades
Ingreso propio
Uso de suelo H211
C.O.S. .80.  C.U.S 2.4






